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William Penn Division Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Villanova Vipers 11 3 0 0.786 5-1 1037.75 866.00 1254.75

Bucks County Copperheads 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 1098.25 967.00 1329.25

Clarks Summit Rock Splitters 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 1024.25 1051.25 1281.75

Easton Assassins 2 12 0 0.143 0-6 748.00 916.25 973.00

Elon Musk Division Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Preston Hollow Devils 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 1100.75 1027.75 1286.25

Dallas Vaqueros 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 1011.50 920.75 1250.50

Iowa TexRockStros 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 1055.25 996.50 1317.75

Monterey City Sea Otters 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 839.25 1029.25 1067.25

Florida Men Division Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Cincinnati Bungals 11 3 0 0.786 6-0 1060.00 996.50 1281.25

Dunedin Trojans 8 6 0 0.571 2-4 1129.50 1012.75 1356.50

Estero Laser Kittens 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 992.50 973.25 1196.75

Panama City Pulverizers 6 7 1 0.464 1-5 813.25 909.50 984.50

South of the Border Division Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Medellin Marauders 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 964.25 966.00 1140.00

Panama Pioneers 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 963.00 967.25 1149.00

Barrancabermeja Dragons 6 8 0 0.429 5-1 903.25 977.25 1129.75

New Orleans Corona-Niners 2 11 1 0.179 1-5 849.50 1013.00 1007.50

Total Points
Dunedin Trojans 1356.50

Bucks County Copperheads 1329.25

Iowa TexRockStros 1317.75

Preston Hollow Devils 1286.25

Clarks Summit Rock Splitters 1281.75

Cincinnati Bungals 1281.25

Villanova Vipers 1254.75

Dallas Vaqueros 1250.50

Estero Laser Kittens 1196.75

Panama Pioneers 1149.00

Medellin Marauders 1140.00

Barrancabermeja Dragons 1129.75

Monterey City Sea Otters 1067.25

New Orleans Corona-Niners 1007.50

Panama City Pulverizers 984.50

Easton Assassins 973.00
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